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| Monthly report of K artik 076
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Date | Male !l emale| sub | Total _RL‘I'[E[_]']_(H‘.
| 17772076 | 222 | 9 | 231 | 231 |
12/772076 | 0 | O 0 | 231 |Saturday |
| 3/7/2076 | 199 | 2 | 201 | 432
; 1?"’(}?6.1 177 | 1 178 | 610
15712076 | 222 | 14 | 236 | 846 |
gmm‘m 237 | 4 [ 241 | 1087 |
| 7/7/2076 | 220 | 8 | 228 | 1315 |
B 7 2076 | 93 l 4 97 | 1412 |
1 9/72076 | 0 0 0 | 1412
. '0 7/2076] 0 | 0 | 0 71412 |
[/72076] 0 | 0 [ 0 | 1412 ]
112/72076] 0 | 0 0 [ 1412
113/72076] 0 | © 0 | 1412 | Tihar

S0 | 6 156 | 1568 |
115/7/2076| 101 3 104 | 1672 |
116/7/2076] 0 0 | 0 | 1672 |Saturday
17/72076] 71 | 2 | 73 | 1745 |
[18/7/2076| 188 | 4 | 192 | 1937 |
119/7/2076| 244 | 6 | 250 | 2187 |
1207/2076| 286 | 2 288 | 2475
121/7/2076| 203 | 2 | 205 | 2680 | |
122/7/2076 | 97 I ; 98 | 2778
23/772076] 0 | 0 0 | 2778 |Saturday
124/72076] 130 | 4 134 | 2912 |
125/7/2076 | 153 2 155 | 3067 )
'1(17“07(, 182 | 3 | 185 [ 3252 |
277772076 | 124 | 3 | 127 [ 3379 |
28/7/2076 | 134 4 138 | 3517
120/72076| 57 | 0 | 57 | 3574
| _this month ] ‘14"‘)(} 1 84 3574 | 3574 il
[privious mon l1¢ _L1ﬁ?__t 44 | 1411 | 1411 o
| Total | 4857 | 128 [ 4985 | 4985




